3F/4F
Foot Valve
3F/4F Series
Foot Valve
Ordering Code
Specification
3F: 3/2 Way
4F: 5/2 Way
10: Single head
double position
08: G1/4″2:200 Series
4F
Specification Series Code Position Number Port Size
2 10
Blank: Standard type
L：With lock
G：With protecting cover
LG：With lock and
protecting cover
Type
L08
Model
Working Medium 40 Micron Filtered Air
Position Number 5/2 Way
Port Size Inlet, Outlet
Port Size Exhaust
G1/4”
Operation Direct
Working Pressure 0～8 Bar
Working Temp. -20～70℃
4F210-083F210-08 4F210-08L 4F210-08G 4F210-08LG
G1/8″ G1/4″
3/2 Way
3F/4F Series
Foot Valve
Overall Dimension
3F210-08
4F210-08
3F/4F Series
Foot Valve
Overall Dimension
4F210-08L
4F210-08G
3F/4F Series
Foot Valve
Overall Dimension
4F210-08LG